cena

maximalni
béZné dostupna
minimalni rychlost

maximalni
bézné dostupna
minimalni

START

250 K&

10Mbps
6Mbps
3Mbps

7Mbps
4,2Mbps
2,1Mbps

Cenik internetového pfipojeni

BASIC BASIC+
350 K¢ 450 K¢
RYCHLOST STAHOVANI
30Mbps 35Mbps
18Mbps 21Mbps
9Mbps 10,5Mbps

RYCHLOST ODESILANI

18Mbps 20Mbps
10,8Mbps 12Mbps
5,4Mbps 6Mbps

Obsahuje pevnou IP
adresu

INDIVIDUAL

Dle dohody

Dle pozadavkd
zakaznika a moznosti
sité



